
CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0

TREMENTINES 10 10 TREMENTINES 11 11

VEZINS 7 17 LA TOURLANDRY 7,5 18,5

CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 4 21 VEZINS 2,5 21

LA PLAINE 5 26 CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 3,5 24,5

SOMLOIRE 5 31 LA PLAINE 5,5 30

LES CERQUEUX 5 36 SOMLOIRE 5 35

St AUBIN DE BAUBIGNE 8 44 LES CERQUEUX 5 40

RORTHAIS 3,5 47,5 St AUBIN DE BAUBIGNE 7,5 47,5

St AMAND SUR SEVRE 8,5 56 MAULEON 5 52,5

MAULEON 7 63 MOULINS 4,5 57

MOULINS 5 68 LA TESSOUALLE 8,5 65,5

LA TESSOUALLE 7,5 75,5 CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 5 70,5

CHOLET PERIPHERIQUE  (PAR LE PONT BERTRAND) 6,5 82

C. V. S MER. 38 A

DEN. : 625 m                                    OPEN. : 20295287

C. V. S MER. 38 B

DEN. : 556 m                                     OPEN. : 20295400

MERCREDI 17 SEPTEMBRE 2025

DEPART PARC DES PRAIRIES

8 H 30


